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2016 Rhino Charge Entrants

RHINO ARK
1 | Don White 23 | Peter Kinyua 45 | Phil Tilley
2 | lan Duncan 24 | Jaspal Matharu 46 | David Percival
3 | Gurmeet Mehta 25 | Alasdair Keith 47 | Teresa Sapieha
4 | Elizabeth Rihoy 26 | Asit Patel 48 | Mark Glen
5 | Alan McKittrick 27 | Richard Keeley 49 | Terry Childs
6 | Manee Choda 28 | Torben Rune 50 | Mike Kirkland
7 | Mahesh Bhatti 29 | Dipan Mediratta 51 | Dominic Rebelo
8 | Aadil Vaiani 30 | Edward Johnstone 52 | Hemal Pindolia

9 | John Bowden

31 | Brian Kiondo

53 | James Boorman

10 | Chris Welles

32 | Ramesh Vishram

54 | Ole Vestergaard Johansen

11 | Ravi Patel

33 | Tony Hughes

55 | Darshak Patel

12 | Wayne Barratt

34 | Rajesh Maini

56 | Harveet Obhrai

13 | Dhanraj Matharu

35 | Mark Tilbury

57 | Brandon Barbour

14 | Priten Patel

36 | Adrian Wilcox

58 | Simon Houghton

15 | Anthony Stow

37 | John Kanyali

59 | Richard Baudry

16 | Andrew Hill 38 | Sean Avery 60 | Rowena White
17 | Tanya Church 39 | Peter Castle 61 | Ekya Shah
18 | Tej Sehmi 40 | Peter Francombe 62 | Stanley Kinyanjui

19 | Petra Somen/Sabine Kontos

41 | Eric Govani

63 | Tim Carstens

20 | Arbi Mussani

42 | Neil McRae

64 | Peter Bonde-Nielsen

21 | Michael Kontos

43 | Vishal Shah

65 | James Hendriksen

22 | Gray Cullen

44 | Adil Khawaja

Funds Raised in 2015

NAME

McKittrick/Ray/Bovard/Knight/Smith/
MecKittrick

Peter Kinyua/John Macharia

Mark Tilbury/ Hog Charge Team

Tim Carstens/ Team Aussi Rules
Stanley Kinyanjui/ Magnate Chargers
Chris Welles/ Team USA

Adil Khawaja/ “"AK44"

Don White/ Wait-a-bit Warriors

Mark Glen/ Team 48

Peter Francombe/ Roving Rogues
Tanya Church/ Team Rhino Rouge
Gurmeet Mehta/ Hatarious Chargers
Sean Avery/ Team Bundufundi

John Bowden/ Gumtree 4X4
Wangai Kimeria

Will Carr-Hartley/ Team Forty Two
Dominic Rebello/ Deranged Rover
Petra Somen/ Team Bushbabes

Mike Kirkland

Priten Patel/ Team Chomz

Adrian Wilcox/ Aberdair Devils

AMOUNT

RAISED (KES)

7,595,979
5,620,000
4,546,925
4,391,949
4,273,000
4,038,384
3,384,000
2,853,115
2,586,990
2,051,595
2,051,422
2,003,000
1,680,960
1,586,564
1,568,000
1,547,673
1,501,283
1,490,000
1,487,271
1,323,416

1,305,051

NAME

Peter Bonde-Nielsen/ Team 64
Ekya Shah/ Team Six-T-1

Torben Rune/ Team 28 - Wait-A-Bit
Andy Hill/ Mbili Squares

Rajesh Maini/ Moto Moto

Rowena White/Laughing Hyenas
Hemal Pindolia/ Team RhinOSerious
Eric Goss/ Danish Team

Anthony Stow/ Team Kifaru Kwanza
Teresa Sapieha/ Girls in Pearls
Tony Hughes/ Team Hoozie

lan Duncan/ KTM Cruisers

Jaspal Matharu/ Fat Rhinos

James Boorman/ Team 53

Edward Johnstone/ The Internationals
Jas Sehmi/ Team Jazz

Mahesh Bhatti/ Car number seven
John Kanyali/ Ole Nkrunett

Nishit Mediratta/ Land Mawe
Brandon Barbour

Preeyesh Shah/ Team Twenty Seven

Ravi Patel/ Team Frying Squad

AMOUNT

RAISED (KES)

1,296,978
1,265,000
1,258,550
1,236,000
1,231,000
1,221,093
1,179,001
1,169,287
1,155,748
1,153,029
1,140,000
1,126,000
1,107,011
1,105,984
1,102,363
1,094,107
1,093,015
1,088,000
1,083,000
1,060,600
1,060,100
1,054,080

RHINO ARK
=
Michael Kontos/ Team Trojan Horse 1,050,500
Manee Choda/ Team Ole Choda 1,042,000
Jonathan Jackson/ Hogs on Tour 1,038,000
Ashwin Kapoor/ Royal Chargers 1,038,000
Ramesh Vishram/ Cementers Racing Team 1,038,000
Peter Castle/ The Dik-Diks 1,036,639
Tej Sehmi/ Amar Forever 1,025,365
Gray Cullen/ The Smiling Shenzies 1,021,779
Asit Patel 1,017,063
Vishal Shah/ Team Kurutu Chargers 1,015,000
Neeval Shah/ Team Douglas 1,010,054
Harveet Singh Obhrai/ Team Big Foot 1,007,203
Arbi Mussani/ Ranger Team 1,002,000
Terry Childs/ Braeburn Seven Squared 1,002,000
Gai Cullen/ Team Fargo 1,001,000
Richard Baudry/ Team Victorious Secret 1,000,952
Sachen Patel/ Bush Crawlers Motorsports UK 1,000,186
James Dodson/ Team Dirty Berty 1,000,001
Ajitesh Kapoor/ Team Kobe 1,000,000
Felix Rembold/ Lucys Riders 1,000,000
David Percival/ Team Possibility 1,000,000




